
on limf
ADAMS, John,

Adams, John

Private, Compaiy I, 28th Inf^

Died May 16, 1918, Anexforoe, of
TsomxdB received in action.

I  In line of dnty* Hot the result of
!  ovm mieoonduot.

I  Hot identified for eaergenoy
I  address»

A. G. 0. ̂ 27/18.

Write iiuitalii, beluw tbt» line,
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G.R.S, Form #114 B
To ®19 A. o; 0^

FEB 0 - 19^0 DATE

AME^>'. ADAJJS.^....J.Qlm>^ i^ERIAL No.

GRAVE LOCATION ,...^er,._Cty. .ir?-?9» (Oise) ' flTO

RA

1400

ss / ̂

cry. NAME NUMBER

10
GRAVE ROW

..A...
PLOT

ORIGINAL BATTLE AREA GRAVE LOCATION Gr.„A9^.AjaHrlciiii_.Oj80ie.tiy:^4..BiCjii.Yil.l<arB_ iPlseJ
( Form 1-&, dated iiiar. *>« grave commune dept.

COORDINATES <i.l iU - .111 • *30, _ i^.or

CONCENTRATED TO ̂e.QA..41st.. .19^.0.
DATE GRAVE ROW

A_
PLOT

Affl9r.l.o&-n.CeaeMj:y.,..BonTAil9P.iL.Xo^
CEMETERY

._,170_
cry. NUMBER

Data concerning any identification found on remains when concentrated, such as
collar insignias, letters, broken bones, missing parts, etc.

a'oOYe luiormatlon in adaltion to ouried wltn bouy* Apparently a juoepitetl oase,

OCX* Form li-a, also shows .disinterred rrom Cr* dd, Fl« A.

SUBSEQUENT REBURIALS
DATJ

'.iT

riE OF DEATH / /<y /
DAT Hg^CAME 'o?- CEMETERY

SIGNATURE, AREA SUPERVISOR

iALS OR D£COriATiOi\5 AWARDEQ. ^ ^ '
RO

vw/ ^
LOUIS E". dice, Aiajor'OAe"."

3. FINAL GRAVE LOCATION. 19 Block
DATE GRAVE ROW

PLOT

A' >1 ̂

Cemetery #636, Bony Aisne.

7  CEMETERY



4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment:

Xn' uni'foiffe',''''pirie Radly dacoHipbo^d# Slip f»und in bottie roads,

^Ihnplnin PinHmn in'f^-nrct

On grave marker ?•5. (a) Identification tags : Buried with body ? .

(6) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

7 Apparently hbepltiil case, badagos around abdonan and het water bottlo on body*

I  ■- —**Tirff

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?

(a) Height (actual measurement)

(&) Weight (estimated)....

(c) Hair—Color ,

— ' Quantity

Characteristics

- (d) Hair on face—Color

Location

Quantity
N

5 ft. (i in.

140 libs.

No hi^r on skull

Nono

Nona

Hj hair on faco

Nono

ono 1
(e) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

Diagram represents the mouth wide open.

IK

missing parts)

„ DOUD'
25 23 24 25 26 2?

(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty) Iwpossible to datarmino

^ 3 ̂  / yj .

Disinterment

supervised by Approved:

(Arthur r. Proctor, lot U. 11X5)'
g_ Rcburial ^ ̂  ^

(Title).

iinervised by .. ...■. Approved :
(Arthur p. Prwetur, lot Lt. •iVC; « ' '•:i64-Of -Sh 'i rsinspactor

jt.'--
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1

§0 ft » 28tli infuptry

3.,t plTi-l-""

jUlAMS, JTolm Prt. 75194

■i^4«,.Bithar killed or womded present*0 eyesitnees eaw soldier eitner kixx a
in company*

Signed Carl
2nd Lt 28 Inf»

•  .1

-. i

•- jf.i'-ii-M "■ T •• -I tr'\ ' ' '■ '''•> f
•  , 'j TV A /: ; vV'," ; • J •■" ■•

I ' • ' • * ♦ 4
<■ •.• ■. ■■''• ■ > Vr .J,

4  . . ■•
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•  ■ 1,

tf ; v:;.',^,■' ' vy , , . ; ' ' .^ft .<(' iV, • .< . y :■ ,'■ . , ^
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a/yis.

Subject
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QM 293 A-M Hov^ember 11$ 1932

Adams, John (SOM)

Mr* F* Clyde cover.
General Delivery,

Burbonk, Ohio*

Dear Sir:

This office is making an earnest endeavor to oononunioate
with all women who may bo eligible to make a pilgrimage to the oem-
eteries of Europe under the provisions of the Act of March 2, 1929,
as amended May 15, 1930*

It is therefore requested that you advise whether or not
the late Private John Adams is survived by a widow, stepmother, or
any woman who stood in loco perentis to him for a period of five
years at any tiiae prior to his reaching eighteen years of age, and
if so, hor name and address* It will bo appreciated if you vfill
also furnish the dates of death of his parents*

A self-addroBBod envelope, which requires no postage, is
enclosed for your convenience in replying.

For The Quartermaster General*

Very truly yours.

CHAS. DIKT2,
Captain, Q. M* Corps,

Assistant*

Enclosure:
Envelope*



QM 29S
Adama, John (SOM)

Kovenibor 11^ 1932

Mr. F. Clyde Cover,
General Delivery,

Burbank, Ohio.

Dear Sir:

This office is making an earnest endeavor to communicate
with all women who may be eligible to make a pilgrimage to the cem
eteries of Europe \zader the provisions of the Act of March 2, 1929,
as amended May 15, 1930.

It ii therefore requested that you advise whether or not
the late Private John Adams is survived by a widow, stepmother, or
any woman who stood in loco parentis to him for a period of five
years at any time prior to his reaching eighteen years of age, and
if 80, her name and address. It will be appreciated if you will
also furnish the dates of death of his parents.

A self-addressed envelope, which requires no postage, Is
enclosed for your convenience in replying.
0-1 ct
.• CD For The Quartermaster General.

^  Ci /
-c feS / Very truly yours.

Enolo
Envelope

CHAS. n, DIKTZ,
Captain, Q« U. Corps,

Assistant.

y
L-
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Sear Siri , \

Ihoi'o %u r«f«rr^ juu'«dLtli cc^ of a Xcttcir 'rca^*
Boll>ou datad dalar 17« X^9# Jwr
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e«t>^aliV a^i^Carp^
iftslstinb*
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WAR DEPARTMENT w

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINOTQR

IN REPLY REFER TO,

QM 293 A-C
May 1929.

. jSp, HoXl>©a "M
. Wayn© Co*#
StarJiagt 0#

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widowa of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage t
these cemeteries".

friend qt
ipeaaains 0*0 ftow 111 the Sojsm© ActeilOftft O^satety# Alan©,

Will you please advise this office whether or not Jie is swviveda mother "or wiLw who is onUtled ̂ der Provisions ̂of^th^^ ,-t-
ed Act, to make the action may he tak-
names and addresses of the ""Other and widow in orde^^^^
an to extend invitations to them to make the piigrimase.
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section ̂  of the en-
losed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If
IB a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any "o^n who stood in oc^iLentis to the decedent, a statement as to her ""of"oMh^ le
I? hrwL survived hy a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

no postage

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 inGls.
Act of Congress
Envelope.

JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.



idSDS* John 293 A"C Har^ 15« 1927*

Itr* Holhen Weaver,
aterlln^i', Wayne County,
Ohio*

pear 3lri

{Dhe Quarterraaster General desires to invite your attention

to the inclosed card v/hich gives the permanent cemetery location of
the soldier's grave in which you are interested.

This American overseas military oemeterj' is to he maintained by
the United States for all time, ®ie graves will he permanently raarhed by
v/hite headstones inscribed v;ith the name, rank, division, organization, date
of soldier's death and State from v/hich he came# Headstones will he placed
at all graves, as soon as possihle, and without necessity for special action
or request on the part of relatives.

Please he assured that in effecting removal of the dead, the utmost
reverential care was exercised hy those who performed this sacred duty. For
the future, these graves will he perpetually maintained hy the Government in a
manner befitting the last resting place of our heroes.

Very truly yours,

1 Incl.
Record card.

K. J. HAHPTOW,
Lt. Col., Q.r*.o.,

25/560/ErS

9-c
9 •- W V-



r STATION
;;.javi 11(^^ (Oiae I

DATE NOV#7,1921»

G.R.S. KORM #114-A.

To be prepared in triplicate.

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION. SHIPMENT. AI^D REBUPJAL OE BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters.

1. Name ...,'^^*

2. No.

3. Rank_.^_.^**

4  Org. X» 28tlx lAjt*

5. D.D. ... K&y aea 14. (a) D.D.,__,

6. C.D. B*W»R.I«A» (b) D.B.

Discrepancy foun

I  ■

d upon exhumation of body

10. Nama.^ ./i®.

11. No.

12. "Rank _•

13. Org..____

Discrepancy found upon disinterment

7. Grave No. ^9. Sec.

8. Plot Kow

9.

15. Grave No. Sec....

16. Plot Row ...

17.
Ho discrepancy*

18. Cemetery Atter» v....
V, ^ ' _

20'. Dept. or County ^ ^1* Country

22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No..__._.i79....„ :

-ov*7,192l By
23. Disinterred (Date)

.L*Hsid,Sup*Krrb«

24. Inscription on grave marker:

Name <10^ Serial No.

S

Rank
Pvt.

^ . Co.I, 28th Inf.Organization, .*

25. Was identification disc found on grave marker?
Yea op nody?

Signature Junior Technical

PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were' on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in Retail). . .

Body previously roburlad hy Field deotlon. Bottlo record and Detel fltrlpa agree
with form 114-A.

£7. Condition of tody

repj-ed Id blanket and In wooden bo*.
28. Nature of burial

29. Anv discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
■ quoted above?^^^^„_^:.^_i:.9!^*-»_._.___.j-

30.  Body prepared and placed in casket: Date.. ,|rt|^^7|l9gl_ _ By_....®tL_*Hei_d

31. Casket sealed by - — ^ —

Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor)

A



KJ

■ <•

1
*  i;

SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box!) Box No. 0« 1459

32. Designation of body;

Serial No.

Rank Organization 20th IzUTk

33. Consigned to:

Name of Permanent Cemetery -toriOM O^etery ̂ 635 BONT g Alsne*

34. Casket boxed and marked (Date)^ ^0*• 7t 1921.
.By.

H.L.Hoid,

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct.

Signature of G.R.S. Insuectox.^,,
S.b.v/liii-anrav-is t -Lt.-.;JmU" ' " ' "

36. Remarks
rone •

/I
W / 37

f/
Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) 1921.

To point of Concentration (3omine|
/ty^ yy y . (Name)Conveyer,...^, Signatur^^^^^gi^^gff jg^r

38.

39.

Received at Railhead or Point of Concentra.tion: Date

By G.R.S. Representative /^' OO.

Shipped from Railhead or Point of ConcenVratlon: Date

To Perma

Convoyer„V.N..Y^

>1.G3G, Bony (Alane)

Signature Shi]
(Nam

l,'ov*7,iy2l.

irNo'vPi"

40.

e)

41.

42.

43.

Received: Date .

G.R.S. Representative ^

Reinterred.. . 0ot.23.1922...
(Date)

Grave No.

Block

ELSX S.

Section

Row 19

G.R.S. Representative .

D .E .Lowry • Is t«Li eu t •

#
f'*''''' -t'' •'



K!-:?

O. R. S. Rorm. ISO. IG-A

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT MD REBURIAL

Place iiftn.ylil.ftr.3 .(.o.i,3_Q.jL_.-

Date

1. Remains John yERiAi. Numbeh-.-*-»w.«ws

Rank ...ivvt* Organization Lnl'*

2. Disinterred (ilQte): From (give complete location) :

•rov»7, 19H1, Gr.lO, llow Arorican Cerotory 170, Bonvillors (Oiae), France.

By : Group. Unit F.3.6

-a. RebiiiTc-tl (date): 0ot«i53.19id2» In (give complete location):
/  '

-  Grave ,9.. 3.Z0.Ck, ,0_ Row .19 Somme ...ABier..G.ty..636 Bony, Ai sne ,

By ; Group reburial Unit iNalLireoi reliu
case<

4. Report as to nature oi; original Imrial and condition ol' body upon disinterment:

B?dly decomposed. Features unrocoj.vniz&blo. vrai ̂ ed in bla

3. (a) Identification lags : Buried witii body grave marker - -

(^) Other moans of ideutilication round upon disinterment, and general remarks :

Body pp/ivlouoly roburled by Field .aeetiun. bevtlo record and rotal atrii^s sgree-

r? 1 th f0 nn 114-bA.

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items?

{a) Height (actual measurcmcnt)£Rp(,aa"iblo--to dotormlne

0) ■\Veight (esliniatJit9P03blble., t,Q,. ©.st.toto.

(c) Hair—(lolor pono vlalble -

Oiiantity

Gliaracteristics -

LoCciliun

Quanlity

Diagram represents the mouth wide, open

32

(f) Permanent marks oji body (old scars, iiecullarities,
\

or missingpai'ts):!©.!.!® -

_ uwu
22 23 24 25 26 27

(/) \V<.i.nd.« ovjiiissiny parts (received at time of

USne- vt a lBle, (7, .Bro-kea;, : B.jecmt., iilUA...dooajfedi -

7. Disinterment
supervised Jiy

•L.Rotd, 3up«

8. IPburial
supervised by

,  Ben.A.Bradford/
Sup.Sfnb.

Approved:
/l.d.Willlstr 3, iai nt. ..C

Approved :

-(■idle)
D.E.Lowry,
lst*Lieut«^,

-7
-^Ag>aiifa



1.

COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION 0? RLM.-aNS DATA

LOCATION INDEX CARD: ' ■

(a) Name Ser. No -

File #

(Dj Ranlc - Organization )
(d) Cause , ■) CKR,__X.J..

{c) Date of death of death ) ■ ^ '
11. Registration Card;- (Chech Reg. Card Inf. against Loc. Ind. Inf.) ■'

(a) Grave No 69 Row Plot T. Sect." —) typ,

(b) Emerg. Address Mr. Henry S. CTeayar.jmendLSt^^^^^^^
111. Files of soldiers dying from contagions diseasne; ) CKR./f^
IV. A.G.O. DISPOSITION CARD:

(a) Name

(c) Address

Date of receipt

ZITVX)) RQlaiivonen^D

(d) Remains to be brought to U. S.?

(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. D. at

(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U.S.—

~rXtJ ^

V.

(g) Disposition inatructiona if not brought to U.S,

Examiner's Initials Date.—

A.G.O. correspondence shows communication from
, dated. —

confirmed request in Par. IV. item ^ove, or requesting that

.1920

> ■ f

Examiner's Initials — Dat©..^.

G.B.S. Files - Gorrespoi^ence - shows as follows:
.1920

a) Cancellation mernos referred to?
Examiner's Initials. " y, Dat 0 _ .1920

iTfrfc-iini —

COUNTRY
G.R.S. ^orm #115

-^od April 6, .19^G

CEMETERY NO. lYO BHEFt NO^^

Mahe Form #114

7 - f.



.: V c • [.;)

VTI. G, R, s« FORM No. 114 made

Typed "by

FINAL, action::

—— "20 JiJti 2 3 iSSI
Checked by 1920

Follovdng advice forvarded to Europe by- ({  cable oxL. 1920

(  letter on 1920

.  CORPECTrONS
CH^irGS OF ADVICE ""

ACIIOH TAKEN

Desires body be

Body to be shipped to

X, SUSPENSION REMARKS: /3/^ Ty/(P

^  I . J) ̂

—— (S). ^'Xor^.
f_-a6-2/. hi (T

•  C



OSP-SS

Form Ho, 1009 •

Adams, Joba -

OFFICE OF IHS QUARTEPJ.^AGTER GET'IE^
CIir^TERIAL DIVISIOH

OVERSEAS PROJECT SUB-SECTIOEI-

170-4

ka:ie of deceased soldier

Co* I, 26th Infantry

/7f:^£

CuJETERY I'O, DATE

5-16-18

SERIAL MUi.tEER ORG/JiIZATION DATE OF DEATH

-.VAR RISK xKSURAI'JCE IllFORl-.iATION

DATE

V /V t/^

Pr.?.5G!; i:fJ,3D ry SCLDlli^o

a,

f  l/l/^^y-tA/i
DEMEFICIMY OF ri:3URAl!CE

I

ADDP-ESS

PER5CK RECEX^/E-IG DEATH COilPiilSATIOIi

Pa"LATIoi'S:iIP

RELAJICKSHIP

ADDRESS

■;-1363/^.:d
/yiA)



i70-4

G. B. s. Form No. 120
Shipfino Inqoiby

(Revised)
MJ6 2 71920

WAR DEPARTMENT

Office of the Quartermaster General of the Army

GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE

WASHINGTON

c

FROM: Chief,Graves Registration Service, Q. M. C.

Mr. Honry B. SterUng, Ohio.

Subject: Remains of Oo. I, 28th Inf.

The records of this office show that you have

mado ho requoht. as to thh dioposltion of tho romains

If these are not the correct instructions, please correct them. Make corrections on reverse side of this
sheet.

The nearest relative may choose between, (1) return of the body to any address in the United States;
(2) interment in Arlington, Va., or any other National Cemetery; or (3) remain in Europe.

By authority of the Quartermaster GeneraL
CnAKLES C. PlEROE,

.  ' Major, U. S. A,.

If all blank spaces below are not'jBlled out, it wffi. necessitate a return of this paper and a SfeRljOUS
delay in the shipment of this body. State in each case WHETHER these relatives are STILL LIVING.

NAME OP— NO. AND STREET. TOWN. STATE.

SnMinr's widow_.

Soldier's children.
(Name oldest first.)

Father

Mother

1  ' " '

f 1

BrothOTal 2
(Nome old-1 ■" vest first.) 1 ^

Sisters.,
(fiaote o!(r
est first.)

Date Sighatufe

Address - Relationship

Important.—CAREFULLY read instructions before fflling out this paper. 8—7880 (eVER.)



i70»4r

April ir>th»l9S5X»

me So* Oeai«,J)iv#»Oor«Brt#
(ADiU^lSt >

iSr# Haaiy Bt W«avero
SterilnSi Ohio#

Poor Sirs

®ho Soparteent doalros to that
no roxatlve proporty oatltled ̂  a
aiBpooltioa f *'? Oaspony I»
rA'^Vortuolty

thsiv nemo8 aftd adflreSBoe#

TOUT tonnataM attentioa to this oa"®' ^
greatly eppreolated# •

Bgt ewthorlty ot tho QBaftonaaster OffliOT^'
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sh^/b/zx

April ir'th,l92X«

?ile 13o« 2 3*e Cora*J)iv.,Uor«iir.,
John 1

}tf Honry S. Weaver,
Sterling, Ohio#

Dear Sirs

The Dopartuiont desires to bo assured that
no relative properly entitled to a voice in t o
dlBpODitloa of t ie remains of the 2?!' ti-
Private, Serial Hirnhc-r 66138, Comiiony
is denied the opportunity of ejtprose j survived hy
therefore, pleaee adviee whether the deceased is sn^ive *
widow. Children, fatter, mother, brothers or sisters, giving
their aedes and addresses#

Toiff imnodiato attention to this matter will bo
greatly cpjirooiated,

a-thority of the (iuartennaBter Generals

R. h). shahhoh,
Captain, QuartOTBiaater Oorps
Officer in charge*

\

ff/j*

m

p, 0, PA1.IA3,
axodatlve iVBSistant#



:{®![LATI0N of DISPOSITIGN of REMAij^DATA

1, LOCATION INtEX-CARD:

(a) 5er. No,
TYP

LS(b) Ranlc....?y.t! Organization
Cause of I

(c) Date of deiatK..?."AP"?-® death .PJTOA. ^

II, REGISTRATION CARD.-{Check Reg, .Card Inf, against Loc.Ind.Inf.): ibm

(a) Grave 69 Row ....r Plot .r Sect, TYP. — .5^

(b) Qnerg. Address. ..H?nry. J.,. Waver ( Mend),. Sterling,. Ohio.
III,Filea of soldiers dying from contageou§..dis9asg.?.-.No..C?.*td CKR

IV, InformaiiGti on vdiich advice to Europe in letter of transmiLttal was based:

,  (cable on —
V, Following advice forwarded to Europe by transmittal on.8/26.. 1920

Par ^

VI. Form 115 forwarded to G^.RdS, Hoboken, N,J*

Sf

192

VII, SUPFLgiENTARY BEQUESTS
Date of Relationship
and Source and name

Desires

VIII4 Form 115 received from G,R,5. Hoboken, h
192,y.

COUNTRY France
G.R.S, FORM 115'A
August »

S-666/mB

CEIJIETERY NO, 170 SHEET NO. 4

TO OS?



-.TT RI"^K FOR NE7T OF KIN

claim WCT^BFR 17925
mDAMS. 58X58, John
^t. CO. T, 28th Inf.
No r-cord of relatives in file



-iGRAVE LOCATION |^NK.
Tocatioi^^t the grave of ,

, rf.-rD. . ;T7r.T.'?r^..... ;A.
(jStirDaijie.) (Number.)(SnrDame.) (Number.) (i'VslyName Initials.^

(Rank.) f tOrgap^a^ion.)

'B OP BURIAL.. .A

iurial(3 a , 0,*- ,'V

PLACE'-OP burial

(Give Cemetery, Town aud Department.) Map reference must
specify clearly what map is used.

I
t'

l/^ V it —^
grave number.SII.33
HOW MARKED : Name Pegt... /r^TT.... OrossT.

Headboard ... Bottle?.

;  identification tags :

Was one burled with body?(

Was one fastened to name pe^BP*^^ .
stake used as a grave marker?.

■

If name unknown and tags mis^jng, description and marks
should be given here :

► REPORTED J • yO •

I  . , ^ . . . . r-".A^.('rP 'k ■ ^ .si[  (Signature and Rank,® Reporting Officer.)
This portion/tr> be sent to Chief of Gr.ives Re^'istralion Service,



)

tSRAVE LOCATION B|||NK.
L(JOATION ,j|; -THE GIJAVE OP

Bm r is\. s . vrv.
(Number.) . . (Fiim Name and Initials.)

. ror.. So.. 1....
(Rank.) / (Cffganization.)

DATE OP BURIAL.

PLACE OP BURIAL.

(Give Cemetery, Town J
specify clearly what map if'used.

)opa

GRAVE NUMBER.

HOW MARKED: Name Pegf.... ̂77... Croesf.

Headboard .. Bottle*. .

IDENTIFICATION TAGS : 0 (/

Was one buried with body*.;.*^
Was one fastened to name peg^r
stake used as a grave marker*. *

[f name unknown "and tags miss
should be given here :

:
description and marks

noted W
STAT1

REPORTED

fhisis poi^Qn:lto be forwarded ̂ to Adj. Gen 'J., Q. H. Q..' A. E.P. .

(Signature and Rank ̂ ^Roporting Officer.) ^



A  A
Form I5o, lOOD .

OFFICE OF THE (lUARTEEI.^AGTER GENERAL
CEISTEFJAL Division

overseas project sub-sections

Adams. John - 1TO_4 A^rll 1. 1921.
KA:iE OF DEC-OASED SOLOIER CQJETEET^ DAET"

Oo* If 28th Infantry 6-16-18
^EP.IAL NUI.rOER ORGAN IZATION

LATE OF DEATH

Original Attaclicd to
Fo.mI 15 ■■ah FISK IESURAHCE IKFORtiASIOK W ® W Tdatfl ii_Ll.
F.-.-uwi. i./SuD Soldier to be beneficiary of h'suran'"

CE RELATI,.i-S;iIP'

ALDPFISS

p:P.fcCN RECEIJE-IG LEMH COI.lPi^lSATICII
A 4

'•! / i
..1'°' ■

)RESS

.363/:.::

, F /
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I
CEI.!ETERIAL DIVISION

REGISTR/illON SECTION
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'iSI'iO FOR;
Cards Department,

1.
GASS OF:

SO If 28th inf.
ORCMIZATION (Did)

ADAJiB 58138 John, Pvt.

(Nemo)

Correction or additional data chan^os as shown belov; have boon made on the Registra-
o

tion Card of the above-mentioned soldier and a corrosponding change will be nocessarj
on the Organization Card:

ORGA^aZATION (New)

FILE NO,

3URNAI:IE

SERIAL NU:>i[BER

FIRST NAIvIE AND INITIALS

RANK

DATE OF DEATH

CAUSE OF DEATH

Date Fiace F*-1A No,

Crir;. D-

Ist Reb* D-

2nd Reb. 12/21 /20 170 T)« 30183

3rd Rob, D-

(Note: In the above spaces below double lino fill in ONLY the new
data and data correcting previous infoixnation)

'  , M

" t'

V »

iV

^ f h -kt^,
c;

5^;
.ff.■•/■ f

JilFS
15?-^; »■*. . ■■

.>*■'■

' A >oA -f-

Vx.

%

1.

•ifHlT"*

BY; Msa Lannon

5x8 card was sent to file.

Corrections made
on Organization
File Card;

3y 1
^li05/u:I'

Card.'

(Department)



WAR DEPAR'E-.iENT

OFFICEvOF "HiE QUARTEKI/IASTSR GEI^RAL
WASHINGTON

^iXe #2447

:e!io?j\ndui.i to / . :-.o. world war Division ooiaissp. section
Mr» I^oh, Br^inoh 1388.

Confirming tolophonic conversation of Uoroh 20, 1921,

re. case of PvU John Mams, Co, I, 28th Infantry, Ser, ;?58138,

the records of this office shcv/ that Pvt, John Adonus, Co, X« 29th

Infantry, Ser, 5?58138, was huriod in:

Grave American Oeciotery #170,

DonvUlers, Oise.

Original burial as ̂ von ebovo

Date of original burial 6A7/18

Date of roburial no record

By authority of the Quarterr-iaster General:

m APR
1921

CHARLSb C. PIERCE,
Lt. Col., U. S, Array,
Chief, Coraoterial Division,
By:'

CHARLES J, WYNfL,
2nd. Lt. Q.

S/2S9/UTL



G. B. S. Form No. 101-A
INFOBUATION BLAME

TO: REGISTRATION BRANCH, G. R. S.

FROM: INQUIRY BRANCH.

File Number

Date ^ - ̂0- \

NAME

RANK:.

Please furnish information as checked ( V') below regarding the following soldier:

:  ̂ Serial Number ^ ̂ ^Serial

ORGANIZATION:

No. QUESTION

1. Do particulars of soldiers given above agree with

records?

2. Date of death.

3. Cause and place of death.

4. Number of casualty cablegram.

5. Date burled.

6. Grave location.

(o) Complete record required.

(6) Name of cemetery or commune only required.

(c) Note reinterments.

i::) K

ii)

Q3ja» ̂

n

REPLY

7. Who reported burial?

8. Coufli*med by G. II. S.?

9. Report as to grave marker.

10. Identification tags:

(a) Buried with body?

(b) Attached to grave marker?

11. Complete emergency address? ^

12. Has been notified?

13. Report the exact ji^sitlonjpf yjmr inquiry on this case.
(Reply in all cases if nd|[^|ormation on record.)

14, What i^ fjtg/

15. Inquhfy mgtte by.

number?..

names^ be t5N, B.—^All proper namea<4!D be typewritten, or printed

in PLAIN BLOCK LETTERS.

e . Viiv3U!iAH,y

IlliLEASEU BY INFORMATION CONTROL DISPABTMENT.

..A Confirmed.

Unconfirmed.




